Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
OptiMill®-Uni-HPC (3. Generation)
d 2
 h
6
l2
l3
d 1
 f8
l1
R
l1
d3
l1
l2d 2
 h
6
d 1
 f8
Cx45°
3,00 6 50 6 0,06 4 SCM763-0300Z04R-F0006HB-HP830 31578668
4,00 6 54 8 0,08 4 SCM763-0400Z04R-F0008HB-HP830 31578669
5,00 6 54 9 0,10 4 SCM763-0500Z04R-F0010HB-HP830 31578760
6,00 6 54 10 0,12 4 SCM763-0600Z04R-F0012HB-HP830 31578761
8,00 8 58 12 0,16 4 SCM763-0800Z04R-F0016HB-HP830 31578762
10,00 10 66 14 0,20 4 SCM763-1000Z04R-F0200HB-HP830 31578763
12,00 12 73 16 0,24 4 SCM763-1200Z04R-F0024HB-HP830 31578764
16,00 16 82 22 0,32 4 SCM763-1600Z04R-F0032HB-HP830 31578766
20,00 20 92 26 0,40 4 SCM763-2000Z04R-F0040HB-HP830 31578768
14,00 14 73 16 0,28 4 SCM763-1400Z04R-F0028HB-HP830 31578765
18,00 18 82 22 0,36 4 SCM763-1800Z04R-F0036HB-HP830 31578767
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
45°
DIN
6527

- Sharp cutting edge
- Corner chamfer 0.5% min - 7.5% max of d1
- Corner radius 1.0% min - 37.5% max of d1
Specification:
SCM763-1200Z04R-[cutting edge design][shank form]-HP830
Example:
SCM763-1200Z04R-R0024HA-HP830
Shank form HA
Radius 0.24 mm
MILLING | OptiMill-Uni-HPC
Available on request
Dimensions in mm.
Cutting data recommendations see pages 4/5.
Special designs and other coatings available on request.
2
3,00 6 2,8 57 8 11 0,06 4 SCM773-0300Z04R-F0006HB-HP830 31578775
4,00 6 3,8 57 11 13 0,08 4 SCM773-0400Z04R-F0008HB-HP830 31578776
5,00 6 4,8 57 13 15,5 0,10 4 SCM773-0500Z04R-F0010HB-HP830 31578769
6,00 6 5,8 57 13 20 0,12 4 SCM773-0600Z04R-F0012HB-HP830 31578770
8,00 8 7,8 63 21 25 0,16 4 SCM773-0800Z04R-F0016HB-HP830 31578771
10,00 10 9,8 72 22 30 0,20 4 SCM773-1000Z04R-F0020HB-HP830 31578772
12,00 12 11,8 83 26 36 0,24 4 SCM773-1200Z04R-F0024HB-HP830 31578773
14,00 14 13,8 83 26 36 0,28 4 SCM773-1400Z04R-F0028HB-HP830 31578774
16,00 16 15,8 92 36 42 0,32 4 SCM773-1600Z04R-F0032HB-HP830 31578777
20,00 20 19,8 104 41 55 0,40 4 SCM773-2000Z04R-F0040HB-HP830 31578779
25,00 25 24,5 136 68 80 0,50 4 SCM773-2500Z04R-F0050HB-HP830 31578780
6,00 6 5,8 57 13 20 0,12 4 SCM773-0600Z04R-F0012HB-HP830 31578781
8,00 8 7,8 63 21 25 0,16 4 SCM773-0800Z04R-F0016HB-HP830 31578782
10,00 10 9,8 72 22 30 0,20 4 SCM773-1000Z04R-F0020HB-HP830 31578783
12,00 12 11,8 83 26 36 0,24 4 SCM773-1200Z04R-F0024HB-HP830 31578784
16,00 16 15,8 92 36 42 0,32 4 SCM773-1600Z04R-F0032HB-HP830 31578785
20,00 20 19,8 104 41 55 0,40 4 SCM773-2000Z04R-F0040HB-HP830 31578786
25,00 25 24,5 136 68 80 0,50 4 SCM773-2500Z04R-F0050HB-HP830 31578787
18,00 18 17,8 92 36 47 0,36 4 SCM773-1800Z04R-F0036HB-HP830 31578778
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
d 2
 h
6